
 

 

Dates for your Diaries 

Regular meetings:- 
Compline 7.00pm every 1st Monday 
Meditation at 4.15pm every Tuesday  

Contact Catherine Lightfoot  01297 561687 last one 2nd July 
Gospel Singers Every Tuesday Term time Jo Cursley 01297 443642 
Bell Ringing Practice every Thursday 7.30pm 
Please contact Jo Clarke 01297 443050 
Knit and Chatter every Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm 
Contact Elizabeth Cooper 01297 445538 or just turn up! 
Coffee at The Black Dog 10.30am first Thursday 
each month Contact Graham Sheargold 01297 442095 
Prayer Meeting every Wednesday at 10.00am in church 
 —————————————————————— 
 

Monday 13th May PCC Meeting in church after Compline 7.00pm 
 

Saturday 18th May Community Walk 10.30am meet at Church 
followed by a Chilli, Jacket Potatoes, Cake and Coffee at  

12.00noon in church (non walkers welcome.) FOR CHRISTIAN AID  
 

Sunday 2nd June 6.00pm Evening Worship 
 

Saturday 8th June Uplyme Village Fete “Throw the Sponge” 
 

Saturday 15th June Community Walk 10.30am followed by light lunch 
(No walk July or August) Re-start 21st September 
Saturday 15th June 3.00pm Teddy Bear’s Picnic at the Rectory 
 

Sunday 16th June 10.00am Celebration for Bell Ringers at T@T 
 

Sunday 30th June “Together in Unity” Celebration of 
Musicians/singers at The Minster 10.30am followed by picnic  
 

Sunday 7th July 10.00am Gift Day with Philip Tolhurst 

Sunday 7th July 6.00pm Choral Evensong 
 

Monday 8th - 26th July Refurbishment of Bell Frame 
 

Saturday 6th July at 6.00pm Ukraine Evening with Serhii and Rita  
Tickets £10 to include Soup and Pancakes 
 

Wednesday 17th July Visitation for Churchwardens 7.00pm at St Giles 

Church, Kilmington 
 

Thursday 18th July Quiet Day at Hilfield Friary contact Catherine 
Lightfoot. 
 

Monday 22nd July PCC Meeting at Axmouth 7.00pm 
 

Thursday 1st - 4th August Flower Festival Theme “Herbs” 
Saturday 3rd August Horticultural Summer Flower and Produce Show 2-

5pm with the theme “Herbs”. At Village Hall and playing field. 
 

Sunday 4th August 6.00pm Wholeness and Healing  
 

Art Exhibition and Sale of Work Wednesday 21st - Saturday 24th August 
 

Sunday 1st September 6.00pm Evening Worship 
 

Saturday 14th September Ride & Stride for Historic Churches Trusts. 
Uplyme Church will be open and provide refreshments. 

Sunday 15th T@T 10.00am Harvest Theme 
 

Saturday 21st September 10.30am Community Walk and light lunch 
 

Sunday 22nd September Harvest Festival collecting for local Food Bank 
 

Saturday 28th September Pilgrimage Wites Way (more information to 
follow) 

Friday 4th October Quinnquenial Building Inspection (church closed) 
 

Sunday 6th October 6.00pm Choral Evensong 


